

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc. to Present at the Bank of America Merrill Lynch Consumer & Retail Technology Conference

March 6, 2019

LEBANON, Tenn., March 6, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc. ("Cracker Barrel" or the "Company") (Nasdaq: CBRL) today announced that the Company's Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, Jill Golder, and Vice President and Principal Accounting Officer, Jeff Wilson, will participate in the Bank of America Merrill Lynch Consumer & Retail Technology Conference in New York City on Wednesday, March 13, 2019 at 1:00pm ET.

To listen to a live broadcast of the presentation, please visit the Events & Presentations section of the Company's website at <u>investor.crackerbarrel.com</u>. An on-line replay of the webcast will be available shortly following the presentation.

About Cracker Barrel Old Country Store®

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc. (Nasdaq: CBRL) shares warm welcomes and friendly service while offering guests high-quality homestyle food and unique shopping – all at a fair price. By creating a world filled with hospitality and charm through an experience that combines dining and shopping, guests are cared for like family. Established in 1969 in Lebanon, Tenn., Cracker Barrel and its affiliates operate 659 company-owned Cracker Barrel Old Country Store® locations in 45 states and own the fast-casual Holler and Dash® restaurants. For more information about the company, visit crackerbarrel.com

Investor Contact: Adam Hanan (615) 443-9887



C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/cracker-barrel-old-country-store-inc-to-present-at-the-bank-of-america-merrill-lynch-consumer--retail-technology-conference-300807130.html

SOURCE Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc.